Redwood Area Community Center

Kickball / Adult Sports / 2016

LEAGUE SUPERVISOR

Team Name

01 -Kohls Weelborg Ford

02 -Jackpot Junction
03 -Tiny's Team

04 -Daktronics

05 -Altimate Medical
06 -Low and Slow
07 -The Kickers

For league info and updates:
www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com

Contact

Nicole Weelborg
Nick Potter
Julie Rohling
Ryas Farrell
Jason Serbus
Becky Deterling
Zach Ward

Tim Prahl

weather hotline: 644-2335, RACC: 644-2333

DOUBLEHEADERS MOST NIGHTS
NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM
JP=JOHNSON PARK, WP=WESTSIDE PARK

Thursday, Aug 25

04 vs 03
02 vs 07
03 vs 06
07 vs 05
02 vs 04
05vs 01

JP
WP
JP
WP
JP
WP

One Game Only: 1, 6

Thursday, Sep 15

01 vs 02
04 vs 06
07 vs 02
06 vs 05
01 vs 05
03 vs 04
03 vs 07

JP
WP
JP
WP
JP
WP
WP

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Thursday, Sep 1

01 vs 07 JP
06 vs 05 WP
04 vs 01 JP
06 vs 02 WP
05 vs 04 JP
03 vs 02 WP

One Game Only: 3, 7

PLAYOFF AND MAKE-UP DATES

September 22
September 29™
October 6%
October 13"

Playoff or Make-up Date
Playoff or Make-up Date

Playoff or Make-up Date

Playoff or Make-up Date

Home

Other

507-430-3676
507-323-3131 507-697-8126
763-222-8092
605-770-9145
320-295-8633
320-444-2420
507-616-6196

507-644-2333
cell: 507-380-7381

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

Thursday, Sep 8

01 vs 06 JP
02 vs 05 WP
07 vs 06 JP
05 vs 03 WP
07 vs 04 JP
03vs 01 WP

One Game Only: 2, 4

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM



