# **Redwood Area Community Center**

# Kickball / Adult Sports / 2016

Team Name	<b>Contact</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>Other</b>
01 -Kohls Weelborg Ford	Nicole Weelborg	507-430-3676	6
02 -Jackpot Junction	Nick Potter	507-323-3131	507-697-8126
03 -Tiny's Team	Julie Rohling	763-222-8092	2
04 -Daktronics	Ryas Farrell	605-770-9145	5
05 -Altimate Medical	Jason Serbus	320-295-8633	3
06 -Low and Slow	Becky Deterling	320-444-2420	)
07 -The Kickers	Zach Ward	507-616-6196	6

### LEAGUE SUPERVISOR

Tim Prahl 507-644-2333

cell: 507-380-7381

# For league info and updates:

www.redwoodareacommunitycenter.com weather hotline: 644-2335, RACC: 644-2333

#### DOUBLEHEADERS MOST NIGHTS

# NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM JP=JOHNSON PARK, WP=WESTSIDE PARK

Thurs	day, Aug 25	•	Th	ursday,	Sep 1		Th	ursday, S	Sep 8	
<mark>04</mark> vs (	)3 JP	6:30 PM	01	vs 07	JP	6:30 PM	01	vs 06	JP	6:30 PM
<mark>02</mark> vs (	)7 WP	6:30 PM	<mark>06</mark>	vs 05	WP	6:30 PM	02	vs 05	WP	6:30 PM
<mark>03</mark> vs (	)6 JP	7:30 PM	<mark>04</mark>	vs 01	JP	7:30 PM	<mark>07</mark>	vs 06	JP	7:30 PM
<mark>07</mark> vs (	)5 WP	7:30 PM	<mark>06</mark>	vs 02	WP	7:30 PM	05	vs 03	WP	7:30 PM
<mark>02</mark> vs (	)4 JP	8:30 PM	<mark>05</mark>	vs 04	JP	8:30 PM	<mark>07</mark>	vs 04	JP	8:30 PM
<mark>05</mark> vs (	)1 WP	8:30 PM	<mark>03</mark>	vs 02	WP	8:30 PM	03	vs 01	WP	8:30 PM
One G	Same Only: 1, 6	3	Or	ne Game	e Only: 3, 7		Oı	ne Game	Only: 2, 4	

#### Thursday, Sep 15

<mark>01</mark> vs 02	JP	6:30 PM
<mark>04</mark> vs 06	WP	6:30 PM
<mark>07</mark> vs 02	JP	7:30 PM
<mark>06</mark> vs 05	WP	7:30 PM
<mark>01</mark> vs 05	JP	8:30 PM
<mark>03</mark> vs 04	WP	8:30 PM
<mark>03</mark> vs 07	WP	9:30 PM

# **PLAYOFF AND MAKE-UP DATES**

September 22<sup>nd</sup> Playoff or Make-up Date
September 29<sup>th</sup> Playoff or Make-up Date
October 6<sup>th</sup> Playoff or Make-up Date
October 13<sup>th</sup> Playoff or Make-up Date